FOI Request GCP-2016-63797

Opportunities Start Here

Supplier

Kimbo Design

Kimbo Design

Kimbo Design

Kimbo Design

Kimbo Design

Kimbo Design

Kimbo Design

Kimbo Design

Kimbo Design

Kimbo Design

Kimbo Design
Response Advertising
Response Advertising
Response Advertising
Response Advertising
Response Advertising
5t Bernadine Mission
St Bernadine Mission
St Bernadine Mission
5t Bernadine Mission
5t Bernadine Mission
St Bernadine Mission
St Bernadine Mission
5t Bernadine Mission
5t Bernadine Mission
St Bernadine Mission
St Bernadine Mission
5t Bernadine Mission
5t Bernadine Mission
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc
Vizeum Canada Inc

Project

|Services Campaign - Online
|Services Campaign - Online Sponsored Content

Services Campaign - Online Sponsored Content Phase 2

|Services Campaign - Online Phase 2 - Stob 6705
|Services Campaign - Multicultural Online Ads
|Services Campaign - Online Heawvy Up

Services Campaign - Online Heavy Up
Services Online

‘Services Online - Phase Il

Services Online - Phase lIl

'services Campaign - Online Curriculum - Facebook & Niche

| Creative and Production and Translation Phase 1 Services Campaign
Creative and Production and Translation Phase 2 Services Campaign
:Creative and Production and Translation Phase 2 Services Campaign

Services Campaign - Translation for GCPE Webpage

'Services Campaign - Creative Production and Translation
|Services Campaign Creative Materials
|Services Campaign Additional Creative Materials

Services Campaign Creative Materials Strategic Positioning

'Services Campaign Production of 5 videos
|Services Campaign Budget Materials
|Services Campaign Creative Production Phase 2

Services Campaign Creative Production Phase 3

|Services Campaign Creative Production Phase 3
|Services Campaign Creative Concept Development
|Services Campaign - Creative Concept Development

Services Campaign - Video Productio - Single Parent Employment Initiative

|Services Campaign - Talent Costs
|Services Campaign - Video Production
|Phase 1 Television

Phase 1 Ethnic Television
Phase 1 Ethnic Radio

:Phase 2 Television

Phase 2 Radio

|Phase 2 Ethnic Television
|Phase 2 Ethnic Print

| Phase 2 Ethnic Radio
'March Television Heavy Up

TV Phase |

'Multicultural TV Phase |
'Multicultural Radio Phase |
| Television Phase ||

Multicultural TV Phase 11

'Multicultural Radio - Phase Il

TV - Phase IIl

:Multicultural TV Phase Il

Television

' Multiculturalism Radio

Multiculturalism TV

| Project Start Date  Deliver Date | Amount

2015-11-19
2015-11-20
12016-02-03
12016-02-03
2016-02-16
12016-03-11
12016-03-24
2016-04-01
2016-05-01
12016-06-01
12016-08-25
2015-07-01
2015-12-01
12016-03-22
12016-04-13
12016-08-01
2015-07-23
2015-09-03
12015-08-21
2015-09-16
2016-01-13
12016-02-05
12016-03-01
2016-03-01
2016-03-01
2016-04-01
12016-06-17
2016-04-01
2016-08-01
2015-11-16
12015-11-20
2015-11-27
12016-02-03
2016-02-29
12016-02-03
2016-02-04
12016-02-03
2016-03-23
12016-04-01
12016-04-04
2016-05-02
2016-05-02
12016-05-02
2016-05-30
12016-05-30
2016-05-30
12016-09-14
2016-09-14
2016-09-14

2015-12-31
2016-03-31

2016-03-31
2016-03-31

12016-03-31
12016-03-31

2016-03-31
2016-05-01

2016-05-31

2016-06-30

12016-10-31

2016-03-31

12016-03-31
12016-03-31

2016-05-13
2016-09-06

2015-08-04
2015-09-10

2015-08-31
2016-02-01

2016-01-27

2016-02-24

12016-03-31

2016-03-31

2016-03-31
2016-06-15

2016-07-01
2016-08-05

2016-09-15
2015-12-06

2015-12-23
2015-12-22
2016-03-27

2016-03-31

2016-03-27
2016-03-31

2016-03-31
2016-03-31

2016-05-01
2016-05-01

2016-05-29
2016-05-29

2016-05-29
2016-06-27
2016-06-27

2016-06-27

2016-10-31
2016-10-31
2016-10-31

335,220
26,605

23,355

470,000

101,999

249,775

40,000

100,000 |

100,000

100,000 |

100,000

322,401
184,375
4975

4,875

49,925

9,800

5,040

9,960

620,391

19,240

123,949

33,650

49,900 |
30,000 |
20,040 |

36,920

24,344 |

49,770

596,321

93,608

| 38,800
11,476,088
220,497

171,820

27,190
80,878
99,993

350,000

49,997
47,753
320,680

29,866

47,753
320,680
29,866

399,989

79,373

88,351

Expenditures

Award Method
335,188 Standing Offer
26,605 |Standing Offer
23,355 |Standing Offer
446,121 |Standing Offer
101,999 Standing Offer
141,904 |Standing Offer
40,000 |Standing Offer
100,000 |Standing Offer
100,000 |Standing Offer
100,002 |Standing Offer
- :Standing Offer
320,600 Standing Offer
184,375 |Standing Offer
4,975 |standing Offer
4,875 Standing Offer
- |Standing Offer
9,800 |Standing Offer
5,040 Standing Offer
9,960 Standing Offer
617,160 |Standing Offer
19,240 Standing Offer
124,161 |Standing Offer
33,650 |Standing Offer
48,480 Standing Offer
30,000 Standing Offer
20,040 Standing Offer
20,185 |Standing Offer
- |Standing Offer
- |Standing Offer
596,321 Request for Proposal
93,608:Request for Proposal
38,800 Request for Proposal

1,327,267 Request for Proposal

220,446 Request for Proposal
171,819 :Request for Proposal
24,380 Request for Proposal
80,878 Request for Proposal
95,465 Request for Proposal
348,8?0:Request for Proposal
49,997 Request for Proposal
47,753 Request for Proposal
320,544 Request for Proposal
29,866:Request for Proposal
47,753 Request for Proposal
283,162 Request for Proposal
29,866 Request for Proposal
- :Request for Proposal

- |Request for Proposal

- Request for Proposal
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