Supplier	Project	Project Start Date	Deliver Date	Amount	Expenditures	Award Method
Kimbo Design	Services Campaign - Online	2015-11-19	2015-12-31	335,220	335,188	Standing Offer
Kimbo Design	Services Campaign - Online Sponsored Content	2015-11-20	2016-03-31	26,605	26,605	Standing Offer
Kimbo Design	Services Campaign - Online Sponsored Content Phase 2	2016-02-03	2016-03-31	23,355	23,355	Standing Offer
Kimbo Design	Services Campaign - Online Phase 2 - Stob 6705	2016-02-03	2016-03-31	470,000	446,121	Standing Offer
Kimbo Design	Services Campaign - Multicultural Online Ads	2016-02-16	2016-03-31	101,999	101,999	Standing Offer
Kimbo Design	Services Campaign - Online Heavy Up	2016-03-11	2016-03-31	249,775	141,904	Standing Offer
Kimbo Design	Services Campaign - Online Heavy Up	2016-03-24	2016-03-31	40,000	40,000	Standing Offer
Kimbo Design	Services Online	2016-04-01	2016-05-01	100,000	100,000	Standing Offer
Kimbo Design	Services Online - Phase II	2016-05-01	2016-05-31	100,000		Standing Offer
Kimbo Design	Services Online - Phase III	2016-06-01	2016-06-30	100,000	100,002	Standing Offer
Kimbo Design	Services Campaign - Online Curriculum - Facebook & Niche	2016-08-25	2016-10-31	100,000	-	Standing Offer
Response Advertising	Creative and Production and Translation Phase 1 Services Campaign	2015-07-01	2016-03-31	322,401	320,600	Standing Offer
Response Advertising	Creative and Production and Translation Phase 2 Services Campaign	2015-12-01	2016-03-31	184,375		Standing Offer
Response Advertising	Creative and Production and Translation Phase 2 Services Campaign	2016-03-22	2016-03-31	4,975		Standing Offer
Response Advertising	Services Campaign - Translation for GCPE Webpage	2016-04-13	2016-05-13	4,875		Standing Offer
Response Advertising	Services Campaign - Creative Production and Translation	2016-08-01	2016-09-06	49,925	-	Standing Offer
St Bernadine Mission	Services Campaign Creative Materials	2015-07-23	2015-08-04	9,800		Standing Offer
St Bernadine Mission	Services Campaign Additional Creative Materials	2015-09-03	2015-09-10	5,040		Standing Offer
St Bernadine Mission	Services Campaign Creative Materials Strategic Positioning	2015-08-21	2015-08-31	9,960		Standing Offer
St Bernadine Mission	Services Campaign Production of 5 videos	2015-09-16	2016-02-01	620,391		Standing Offer
St Bernadine Mission	Services Campaign Budget Materials	2016-01-13	2016-01-27	19,240		Standing Offer
St Bernadine Mission	Services Campaign Dadget Waterlans Services Campaign Creative Production Phase 2	2016-02-05	2016-01-27	123,949		Standing Offer
St Bernadine Mission	Services Campaign Creative Production Phase 3	2016-02-03	2016-02-24	33,650		Standing Offer
St Bernadine Mission	Services Campaign Creative Production Phase 3	2016-03-01	2016-03-31	49,900		Standing Offer
St Bernadine Mission	, ,	2016-03-01	2016-03-31	30,000		Standing Offer
	Services Campaign Creative Concept Development			-		_
St Bernadine Mission	Services Campaign - Creative Concept Development	2016-04-01	2016-06-15	20,040		Standing Offer
St Bernadine Mission	Services Campaign - Video Productio - Single Parent Employment Initiative	2016-06-17	2016-07-01	36,920		Standing Offer
St Bernadine Mission	Services Campaign - Talent Costs	2016-04-01	2016-08-05	24,344	-	Standing Offer
St Bernadine Mission	Services Campaign - Video Production	2016-08-01	2016-09-15	49,770	-	Standing Offer
Vizeum Canada Inc	Phase 1 Television	2015-11-16	2015-12-06	596,321		Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Phase 1 Ethnic Television	2015-11-20	2015-12-23	93,608		Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Phase 1 Ethnic Radio	2015-11-27	2015-12-22	38,800		Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Phase 2 Television	2016-02-03	2016-03-27	1,476,088		Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Phase 2 Radio	2016-02-29	2016-03-31	220,497		Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Phase 2 Ethnic Television	2016-02-03	2016-03-27	171,820		Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Phase 2 Ethnic Print	2016-02-04	2016-03-31	27,190		Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Phase 2 Ethnic Radio	2016-02-03	2016-03-31	80,878		Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	March Television Heavy Up	2016-03-23	2016-03-31	99,993		Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	TV Phase I	2016-04-01	2016-05-01	350,000		Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Multicultural TV Phase I	2016-04-04	2016-05-01	49,997	-	Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Multicultural Radio Phase I	2016-05-02	2016-05-29	47,753	47,753	Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Television Phase II	2016-05-02	2016-05-29	320,680	320,544	Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Multicultural TV Phase II	2016-05-02	2016-05-29	29,866		Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Multicultural Radio - Phase II	2016-05-30	2016-06-27	47,753	47,753	Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	TV - Phase III	2016-05-30	2016-06-27	320,680		Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Multicultural TV Phase III	2016-05-30	2016-06-27	29,866	29,866	Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Television	2016-09-14	2016-10-31	399,989	-	Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Multiculturalism Radio	2016-09-14	2016-10-31	79,373	-	Request for Proposal
Vizeum Canada Inc	Multiculturalism TV	2016-09-14	2016-10-31	88,351	-	Request for Proposal